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AC MOTORIZED AXIAL WITH PANEL
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SPECIFIED OTHERWISE

BROWN

BLACK

BLUE

YELLOW/GREEN

MOTOR

NEUTRAL

LINE

GROUND

CAPACITOR

M DIAMETER
4 MOUNTING HOLES

MOTOR WIRING DIAGRAM

  B

  B

  A

  A

  C
MAX

  D
MAX

  G   H   J

A AIRFLOW
DIRECTION

01        18 MAR. 2015          JME

0

0.05

0.1

0.15

0.2

0.25

0.3

0.35

0.4

0.45

0.5

0 500 1000 1500 2000 2500 3000 3500 4000 4500

S
T

A
T

IC
 P

R
E

S
S

U
R

E
 

(I
N

. 
W

G
)

AIRFLOW (CFM)

200

250

300

350

400

450

DIMENSIONS (IN INCHES)

MODEL A B C D G H J M ROTATION

DXP200-2AC 12.2 10.2 5.2 2.8 3.6 7.9 9.1 0.3 CW

DXP250-2AC 14.6 12.6 5.6 3.2 3.6 9.8 11.0 0.3 CW

DXP300-2AC 16.9 15.0 6.0 3.6 3.6 11.8 13.2 0.4 CW

DXP350-4AC 19.1 17.1 7.4 4.1 4.0 13.8 15.0 0.4 CCW

DXP400-4AC 21.3 19.3 7.9 4.7 4.0 15.7 16.9 0.4 CW

DXP450-4AC 22.6 20.5 7.8 3.3 4.0 17.7 18.9 0.4 CW
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DIMENSIONS (IN INCHES)

MODEL A B C D G H J M ROTATION

DXP200-2AC 12.2 10.2 5.2 2.8 3.6 7.9 9.1 0.3 CW

DXP250-2AC 14.6 12.6 5.6 3.2 3.6 9.8 11.0 0.3 CW

DXP300-2AC 16.9 15.0 6.0 3.6 3.6 11.8 13.2 0.4 CW

DXP350-4AC 19.1 17.1 7.4 4.1 4.0 13.8 15.0 0.4 CCW

DXP400-4AC 21.3 19.3 7.9 4.7 4.0 15.7 16.9 0.4 CW

DXP450-4AC 22.6 20.5 7.8 3.3 4.0 17.7 18.9 0.4 CW


